

INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS PANCAKE DAY MENU

Chicken Burger **(GLUTEN)**

Burger Bun **(GLUTEN)**

Halal Chicken Burger **(GLUTEN)**

Skin on Wedges

Homemade Slaw **(EGG)**

Halloumi & Mushroom Burger **(DAIRY)**

Burger Bun **(GLUTEN)**

Skin on Wedges

Homemade Slaw **(EGG)**

Warm Pancakes **(DAIRY, EGGS, GLUTEN)**

Golden Syrup

Lemon & Sugar

Chocolate Sauce